

Sr. No.20
Suppl. List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(D) No.47/2023

HAMIDULLAH BHAT (TRALI)
(Senior Citizen)

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate

Vs.

ABHISHAIK GUPTA AND ORS.
(PUBLIC WORKS / ACCOUNTANT
GENERAL)

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

16-10-2023

Notice. Requisite steps for effecting service upon respondents
within one week.

List again on 20th November, 2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

16-10-2023

Shameem H.