

S.No. 6
Reg. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(D) 47/2023 in
[WP(C) 1636/2021]

HAMIDULLAH BHAT (TRALI)

...Petitioner/ Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Z.A Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Raziya, Advocate

V/s

ABHISHAIK GUPTA AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA for R 2 to 6
Mr. B.A Zargar, Advocate for R-1

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
10.05.2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted three weeks time to file response to the statement of facts/ compliance report filed by the respondents.

List on 24th July 2024.

(MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.05.2024
"Nuzhat"